

## Diverse articole

I.D.: 54775281

---

Data publicarii	02.03.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 773,87 RON - 773,87 RON

---

Descriere: Cod Denumire Cantitate UM Pret Valoare neta Valoare TVA 4133638030784 TEU PPR 20 EK STK020 EKOPLASTIK 2,000 BUC 0,76 1,52 0,29 8595185420313 COT RACORD OB SANITARE 20X1/2 EK SNK020 EKOPLASTIK 3,000 BUC 6,30 18,90 3,59 8595185421013 RACORD PPR 20X1/2 FE EK SZE02020 EKOPLASTIK 4,000 BUC 5,46 21,84 4,15 8034018003113 ROB SF 1/2 MF 4,000 BUC 15,13 60,52 11,50 8595185420603 TEU PPR 20X1/2 FI EK STKI02020 EKOPLASTIK 2,000 BUC 7,14 14,28 2,71 4133638078366 COT TALPA 20X1/2 PPR VERDE P212020V 1,000 BUC 6,39 6,39 1,21 4006209836286 SET FIXARE OBIECTE SANITARE 83628 1,000 SET 12,61 12,61 2,40 5901095659317 ROBINET COLT 1/2X1/2 Z1212K 1,000 BUC 10,08 10,08 1,92 5901095659317 ROBINET COLT 1/2X1/2 Z1212K 1,000 BUC 10,08 10,08 1,92 4006209836286 SET FIXARE OBIECTE SANITARE 83628 1,000 SET 12,61 12,61 2,40 5060103691524 TERMOSTAT SALUS AT10 DE CONTACT 1,000 BUC 47,90 47,90 9,10 5907536602928 WC MONOBLOC PRESIDENT P 20 IES VERT (JOS) K08-015 P20 2,000 BUC 134,45 268,90 51,09 8029954001705 RACORD WC CONCENTRIC 1641 2,000 BUC 5,46 10,92 2,07 4133638069517 BATERIE 8090 H20 DUS MON T MEDIE 500072 3,000 BUC 92,44 277,32 52,69 Total 773,87 147,04

---